170 SYDNEY (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
E
  U
N
D
ER
G

ed
fo
rc
e.
co
m
.a
u
ALWAYS
MEASURE
CONDUIT
ID
BLC SERIES BALLOON LINE CARRIERS
For use with blower (EBK).
Model No. For Conduit (mm)
BLC-050  50
BLC-063  63
BLC-080  80
BLC-100  100
BLC-125  125
BLC-150  150
BLC-200  200
CONDUIT LUBE/CABLE GEL
& RUBBER SLUG
RS SERIES RUBBER SLUG
The Rubber slug is use to spread cable lubricant or gel through a conduit.